Durapore® CBR
0.2µm Bioburden
Reduction Filters
Superior filters for controlled low bioburden
levels in biopharmaceutical fluids
D
A
T

7 = (2-226) O-ring with
locking tab and spear
Ordering Information
Pore Size
DI = 0.2 µm
D IC
Cartridge Filters
Cartridge
Filter
Membrane
Type
V = Durapore
Cartridge
Length
1 = 10-inch
2 = 20-inch
3 = 30-inch
4 = 40-inch
O-ring Material
E = Fluorocarbon rubber
S = Silicone
V
Regulatory Compliance
Filters with hydrophilic Durapore membrane are designed,
developed, and manufactured in accordance with a
Quality Management System approved by an accredited
registering body to an ISO® 9000 Quality Systems
Standard. A detailed Certificate of Quality is available
on request. Each cartridge filter is integrity tested during
manufacturing and is supported by a Validation Guide.
For traceability and easy identification, each filter is labeled
with the product name and identifying characteristics.
Typical Clean Water Flow Rates
0.2 µm Hydrophilic Durapore (CVDI) Cartridge Filters
0 10
0
gpm
ps
id
20
15
10
5
0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0
80
5 10 15 20
20 30 40 50 60 70
10-inch Cartridge
20-inch Cartridge
30-inch Cartridge
0.2 µm Durapore CBR Cartridge (CVDI)
Typical Clean Water Flow Rate
Flow Rate (L/min)